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shiny copper + matt black
/ Floor

shiny copper + matt black
/ Desk

HERCULES
LED

海克力士

單位 Measurement : 公分 cm  

D SLD-791DTE D SLD-791FTE

SLD-791FTE
SLD-791DTE

立燈 Floor
桌燈 Desk

LED 1 x 12W 3000K 900Lm CRI90
LED 1 x 8.6W 3000K 800Lm CRI90

上下調整
up-and-down adjustable鋼  steel

108 x 30 x 162
67 x 21 x 84

型號 Model 類型 Type  光源 Bulb/ Illuminant 材質 Materials 顏色 Color 特殊性 Feature尺寸 Size (LxWxH)cm  

紅銅+霧黑  
shiny copper + matt black
霧黃銅+霧黑 
matt brass + matt black

靈感取自希臘神話半人半神的大力士– HERCULES，設計師將他驍勇善戰、擊退惡勢力帶來光明的精神，注入燈具靈魂。彈頭型燈罩象徵和平的守護，微

彎的身軀則隱喻耀眼不忘謙虛的處事道理。霧黑色調搭配局部金屬色的呈現，定義其低調中流露不凡氣質的個性，它像是一名自信得體的紳士，倚靠在空

間一隅，毋需多言即吸引眾人注目。為了貼近使用者生活體驗、打造專屬感，整盞燈具擁有多處自由調節的結構裝置。時而謙虛時而挺拔，海克力士化作

場域寧靜沈穩的陪伴，用獨特優雅的語彙編寫現代光氛美學。

The Hercules series was launched as tribute to the strong, courageous character of Greek mythology. Featuring brilliant 
mechanical structures while maintaining the essential spirit of design, the Hercules provides a stunning balance between 
form and function. Users can turn on and dim the LED light via a swirling switch, adjust the rotating shade and create a 
perfectly placed arc with the simple move of a lever. 
The Hercules is strong yet flexible enough to fit your specific lighting needs.

matt brass + matt black
/ Floor

84

13

10

21

16

12

108

30


